
Free giveaways. Information
about graduation requirements.

Saturday, March 9 | noon - 4 p.m.
The Fashion District/Gallery Place
9th & Market Sts, Phila, PA 

Sunday, March 10 | noon - 3 p.m.
ShopRite of Oregon Avenue, 330 W. Oregon Ave 
(24th St and Oregon Ave) Phila, PA

Saturday, March 16 | noon - 3 p.m.
ShopRite of Fox Street
3400 Fox St Unit A, Phila, PA

Sunday, March 17 | noon - 4 p.m.
The Fashion District/Gallery Place
9th & Market Sts, Phila, PA 

Saturday, March 23 | noon - 4 p.m.
The Fashion District/Gallery Place
9th & Market Sts, Phila, PA

Sunday, March 24 | noon - 3 p.m.
ShopRite of Parkside, 1575 North 52nd Street 
& Jefferson, Parkside, PA 19131

GRADUATION
POP-UP EVENTS

Saturday, April 6 | noon - 3 p.m.
ShopRite of Cheltenham, 2471 W Cheltenham Ave 
Suite A, Wyncote, PA 19095

Sunday, April 7 | noon - 4 p.m.
The Fashion District/Gallery Place
9th & Market Sts, Phila, PA

Saturday, April 13 | noon - 4 p.m.
The Fashion District/Gallery Place
9th & Market Sts, Phila, PA

Sunday, April 14 | noon - 3 p.m.
ShopRite of Oregon Avenue, 330 W. Oregon Ave 
(24th St and Oregon Ave) Phila, PA

Saturday, April 20 | noon - 3 p.m.
ShopRite of Fox Street, 3400 Fox St Unit A, Phila, PA

Sunday, April 21 | noon - 4 p.m.
The Fashion District/Gallery Place
9th & Market Sts, Phila, PA

Find updated graduation requirements & resources at philasd.org/graduate


